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G2221A1 ORION WM Sink Cock 1600Rs.
G2220A1 ORION DM Sink Cock 1600 Rs.
T4157A1 AtlantisConcealed Shower Mixer UpperTrim 2180 Rs.
G4502A1 Atlantis Pillar Tap with Inner Head 2000 Rs.
T4126A1 Atlantis Concealed Diverter Upper Trim 3140
T4116A1 Atlantis Wall mounted bath shower 8080
T4102A1 Atlantis Pillar Tap 3590
T4150A1 Atlantis Sink mixer deck mounted 5110
T4158A1 Atlantis Wall mounted shower 7180
T4114A1 Atlantis Basin Mixer without Pop up 6420
T3807A1 Galaxy Angle Valve 1370
T9989A1 Marvel Wall Spout 1650
T9988A1 Marvel-Bathroom in a box(Aditya const.) 10700
T9963A1 Marvel Bathroom in A Box 15700
T9978A1 Marvel (II) Bathroom in a Box 13500
T4057A1 Meander Concealed Shower Mixer UpperTrim 1920
G4402A1 Meander Pillar Tap with Inner Head 2000
T4026A1 Meander Concealed Diverter Upper Trim 2830
T4058A1 Meander Wall mounted shower 5760
T4002A1 Meander Pillar Tap 3290
T4050A1 Meander Sink mixer deck mounted 4850
T4016A1 Meander Wall mounted bath shower 6720
T4014A1 Meander Basin Mixer without Pop up 6120
G4451A1 Meander – Upper Trim (CSC 1/2” & 3/4”) 500
T4357A1 Trento Concealed Shower Mixer UpperTrim 2830
G4302A1 Trento Pillar Tap with Inner Head 2000
T4314A3 Trento Mezzo Plus Basin Mixer 8840
T4326A1 Trento Concealed Diverter Upper Trim 3790
T4350A1 Trento Sink mixer deck mounted 5310
T4302A3 Trento Mezzo Plus Pillar Tap 6060
T4302A1 Trento Pillar Tap 4250
T4302A2 Trento Mezzo Pillar Tap 5110
T4358A1 Trento Wall mounted shower 6970
T4364A1 Trento High Neck Pillar Tap 6970
T4314A1 Trento Basin Mixer without Pop up 7020
T4346A1 Trento High Neck Basin Mixer 9750
T4316A1 Trento Wall mounted bath shower 8290
T4314A2 Trento Mezzo Basin Mixer 7930
G4351A1 Trento – Upper Trim (CSC 1/2” & 3/4”) 500
G1762A1 ZEN CON. STOP VALVE 3/4” 1620
G1761A1 ZEN CON. STOP VALVE 1/2” 1620
G1702A1 ZEN PILLAR CK / AERATOR – C 1660
G4151A1 Zen X – Upper Trim (CSC 1/2” & 3/4”) 800
G4150A1 ZenX Concealed Diverter Upper Trim 2800Rs.
G4161A1 ZenX Concealed Stop Cock 1/2” 1800
G4162A1 ZenX Concealed Stop Cock 3/4” 1850
G4107A1 ZenX Angle Valve with Wall Flange 1600
G1704A1 ZEN BIB CK – C 1650
G4127A1 Zen X Bathtub Spout 1600
G4104A1 ZenX Bib Cock with Wall Flange 1950
G4128A1 Zen X Bathtub spout with diverter 2150
G4102A1 ZenX Pillar Cock with Aerator 2300
G4134A1 ZenX Two Way Bib Cock 2600
G4114A1 ZenX Basin Mixer without Pop-Up 5600
G4196A1 Zen X Conceaed Pillar cock upper trim 1890
Dear readers, here we are offering Parryware Price List 2023 PDF to all of you. Parryware India, a leading manufacturer of bathroom products originated from EID Parry, one of the oldest and most reputed business entities in the country. To store the chemical, he needed a ceramic container. So it started making ceramics at its single pottery unit in Ranipet, Tamil Nadu. If you want Ceramic Bathroom Fittings at affordable prices, stay tuned to Hindware, and Parryware. Over the next two decades, he expanded his operations into the British colony. He ventured into the distillery business, naming his operation East India Distilleries Parry (EID Parry for short). Chennai-based sanitaryware brand Parryware including toilets, sinks, faucets, heaters, cisterns, and pumps Builds quite a few and its heritage dates back to the 1950s.
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	S.N.	CODE	PRODUCTS	PRICE(Rs)
	1.	G2221A1	ORION WM Sink Cock.	1600
	2.	G2220A1	ORION DM Sink Cock	1600
	3.	T4157A1	AtlantisConcealed Shower Mixer UpperTrim	2180
	4.	G4502A1	Atlantis Pillar Tap with Inner Head	2000
	5.	T4126A1	Atlantis Concealed Diverter Upper Trim	3140
	6.	T4116A1	Atlantis Wall mounted bath shower	8080
	7.	T4102A1	Atlantis Pillar Tap	3590
	8.	T4150A1	Atlantis Sink mixer deck mounted	5110
	9.	T4158A1	Atlantis Wall mounted shower	7180
	10.	T4114A1	Atlantis Basin Mixer without Pop up	6420
	11.	T3807A1	Galaxy Angle Valve	1370
	12.	T9989A1	Marvel Wall Spout	1650
	13.	T9988A1	Marvel-Bathroom in a box(Aditya const.)	10700
	14.	T9963A1	Marvel Bathroom in A Box	15700
	15.	T9978A1	Marvel (II) Bathroom in a Box	13500
	16.	T4057A1	Meander Concealed Shower Mixer UpperTrim	1920
	17.	G4402A1	Meander Pillar Tap with Inner Head	2000
	18.	T4026A1	Meander Concealed Diverter Upper Trim	2830
	19.	T4058A1	Meander Wall mounted shower	5760
	20.	T4002A1	Meander Pillar Tap	3290
	21.	T4050A1	Meander Sink mixer deck mounted	4850
	22.	T4016A1	Meander Wall mounted bath shower	6720
	23.	T4014A1	Meander Basin Mixer without Pop up	6120
	24.	G4451A1	Meander – Upper Trim (CSC 1/2” & 3/4”)	500
	25.	T4357A1	Trento Concealed Shower Mixer UpperTrim	2830
	26.	G4302A1	Trento Pillar Tap with Inner Head	2000
	27.	T4314A3	Trento Mezzo Plus Basin Mixer	8840
	28.	T4326A1	Trento Concealed Diverter Upper Trim	3790
	29.	T4350A1	Trento Sink mixer deck mounted	5310
	30.	T4302A3	Trento Mezzo Plus Pillar Tap	6060
	31.	T4302A1	Trento Pillar Tap	4250
	32.	T4302A2	Trento Mezzo Pillar Tap	5110
	33.	T4358A1	Trento Wall mounted shower	6970
	34.	T4364A1	Trento High Neck Pillar Tap	6970
	35.	T4314A1	Trento Basin Mixer without Pop up	7020
	36.	T4346A1	Trento High Neck Basin Mixer	9750
	37.	T4316A1	Trento Wall mounted bath shower	8290
	38.	T4314A2	Trento Mezzo Basin Mixer	7930
	39.	G4351A1	Trento – Upper Trim (CSC 1/2” & 3/4”)	500
	40.	G1762A1	ZEN CON. STOP VALVE 3/4”	1620
	41.	G1761A1	ZEN CON. STOP VALVE 1/2”	1620
	42.	G1702A1	ZEN PILLAR CK / AERATOR – C	1660
	43.	G4151A1	Zen X – Upper Trim (CSC 1/2” & 3/4”)	800
	44.	G4150A1	ZenX Concealed Diverter Upper Trim	2800
	45.	G4161A1	ZenX Concealed Stop Cock 1/2”	1800
	46.	G4162A1	ZenX Concealed Stop Cock 3/4”	1850
	47.	G4107A1	ZenX Angle Valve with Wall Flange	1600
	48.	G1704A1	ZEN BIB CK – C	1650
	49.	G4127A1	Zen X Bathtub Spout	1600
	50.	G4104A1	ZenX Bib Cock with Wall Flange	1950
	51.	G4128A1	Zen X Bathtub spout with diverter	2150
	52.	G4102A1	ZenX Pillar Cock with Aerator	2300
	53.	G4134A1	ZenX Two Way Bib Cock	2600
	54.	G4114A1	ZenX Basin Mixer without Pop-Up	5600
	55.	G4196A1	Zen X Conceaed Pillar cock upper trim	1890
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